
  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 27-12-2018) 

 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: II ECE-I / II Sem         Class Teacher: Mrs.Ch.Manjusha 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON M-IV ECA 

 

EMTL EMTL* 

L
U

N
C

H
 

CSE DS 

B
R

E
A

K
 

ACS M-IV* 

TUE ACS ECA LAB / ACS LAB APT EMTL M-IV DS 

WED CSE EMTL 

B
R

E
A

K
 

ACS ACS* SS ECA M-IV 
Library/ 

Sports 

THU CSE ECA DS DS* SS CSE ACS TT-1 

FRI M-IV EMTL ECA ECA* DS ECA LAB / ACS LAB 

SAT TT-1 CSE* 
Professional Society 

Activity 
TT-2 APT  

Professional Society 

Activity 

         

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A54401 Mathematics-IV (M-IV) 

15A04401 Electronic Circuit Analysis (ECA) 

15A04402 Analog Communication Systems (ACS) 

15A04403 Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission Lines (EMTL) 

15A05201 Data Structures (DS) 

15A02303 Control Systems Engineering (CSE) 

15A04404 Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory (ECA LAB) 

15A04405 Analog Communication Systems Laboratory (ACS LAB) 

---- 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

---- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

---- 
*Tutorial 

Library/Sports 

 

 

 



  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 27-12-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: II ECE-II / II Sem                             Class Teacher: Mr.P.Nagaraju 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON ACS EMTL 

B
R

E
A

K
 DS DS* 

L
U

N
C

H
 

ACS SS 

 

M-IV CSE* 

TUE CSE M-IV ECA ECA* DS CSE EMTL 
Library/ 

Sports 

WED ACS ECA EMTL EMTL* M-IV ECA LAB / ACS LAB 

THU DS ECA LAB / ACS LAB TT-2 EMTL 

 

ECA CSE 

FRI M-IV CSE 

 

ACS ACS* APT ECA TT-1 DS* 

SAT 
Professional Society 

Activity 
M-IV* TT-2 

Professional Society 

Activity 
SS APT 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A54401 Mathematics-IV (M-IV) 

15A04401 Electronic Circuit Analysis (ECA) 

15A04402 Analog Communication Systems (ACS) 

15A04403 Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission Lines (EMTL) 

15A05201 Data Structures (DS) 

15A02303 Control Systems Engineering (CSE) 

15A04404 Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory (ECA LAB) 

15A04405 Analog Communication Systems Laboratory (ACS LAB) 

---- 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

---- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

---- 
*Tutorial 

Library/Sports 
 

 

 

 



  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 27-12-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: III ECE-I / II Sem              Class Teacher: Mr. SK.MD.Hussian Basha 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON MPMC EMI 

B
R

E
A

K
 

MEFA MEFA* 

L
U

N
C

H
 

APT MPMC LAB / DSP LAB 

TUE DSP MLP EMI EMI* VLSI MPMC 

E
A

K
 AELCS LAB 

WED MLP EMI MPMC MPMC* MEFA TT-1 MLP 
Library/ 

Sports 

THU MEFA MPMC DSP DSP* VLSI MPMC LAB / DSP LAB 

FRI VLSI DSP VLSI VLSI* DSP MEFA 

B
R

 MLP EMI 

SAT 
Professional Society 

Activity 
TT-2 MLP* 

Professional Society 

Activity 
SS TT-1 

 

Subject Code Subject 

15A52301 Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis (MEFA) 

15A04601 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers (MPMC) 

15A04602 Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation (EMI) 

15A04603 Digital Signal Processing (DSP) 

15A04604 VLSI Design 

15A04605 MATLAB Programming (MLP) 

15A04607 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Laboratory (MPMC LAB) 

15A04608 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (DSP LAB) 

15A52602 
Advanced English Language Communication Skills (AELCS) 

Laboratory   

--- 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

--- 
*Tutorial 

Library/Sports 

  

 

 



  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 27-12-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: III ECE-II / II Sem                                  Class Teacher: Mr. B.Sukumar 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0

 A
M

 

T
o

 1
0

:5
0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0

P
M

 

T
o

 0
1

:2
0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0

 P
M

 

T
o

 0
3

:1
0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON MLP VLSI 

A
K

 MPMC MPMC* 

L
U

N
C

H
 

DSP TT-1  K
 MEFA 

Library/ 

Sports 

TUE VLSI MEFA DSP DSP* MEFA MPMC LAB / DSP LAB 

WED MPMC MPMC LAB / DSP LAB MLP VLSI 

B
R

E
A

 

EMI VLSI * 

THU DSP EMI 

B
R

E
 

MLP MLP* MEFA MPMC AELCS LAB 

FRI MPMC MLP EMI EMI* VLSI EMI DSP TT-2 

SAT APT  MEFA* 
Professional Society 

Activity 
SS TT-1 

Professional Society 

Activity 

 

Subject Code Subject 

15A52301 Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis (MEFA) 

15A04601 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers (MPMC) 

15A04602 Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation (EMI) 

15A04603 Digital Signal Processing (DSP) 

15A04604 VLSI Design (VLSI) 

15A04605 MATLAB Programming (MLP) 

15A04607 Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Laboratory (MPMC LAB) 

15A04608 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (DSP LAB) 

15A52602 
Advanced English Language Communication Skills (AELCS) 

Laboratory   

--- 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

--- 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

--- 
*Tutorial 

Library/Sports 

  

                                                                                 

 



  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 17-12-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: IV ECE-I / II Sem                   Class Teacher: Mr. G.S.Koteswara Rao 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 
1

0
:4

0
 A

M
 

T
o
 1

0
:5

0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0
P

M
 

T
o
 0

1
:2

0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0
 P

M
 

T
o
 0

3
:1

0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON LPVLSI TT-1 

B
R

E
A

K
 

TT-1 RFIC 

L
U

N
C

H
 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

B
R

E
A

K
 

CVV 

TUE RFIC TT-2 TT-2 LPVLSI 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

WED LPVLSI APT APT RFIC 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

THU RFIC SS SS LPVLSI 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

CVV 

FRI LPVLSI TT-1 TT-1 RFIC 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

SAT SS SS TT-1 TT-1 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A04802 Low Power VLSI Circuits & Systems (LPVLI) 

15A04804 RF Integrated Circuits (RFIC) 

15A04805 Comprehensive Viva Voce (CVV) 

15A04806 Technical Seminar (TS) 

15A04807 Project Work  

 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

 
GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   
 

     

                                                                        

 

 



  

CLASS TIME-TABLE (w.e.f : 17-12-2018) 

Department /Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG       Academic year: 2018-2019 

Class / Semester: IV ECE-II / II Sem                   Class Teacher: Dr. P.Rajasekhar 

                   (Mr.I.Jithendra) 

                                   
DAY / 

PERIOD 

1 

 

09:00AM 

To 

09:50AM 

2 

 

09:50AM 

To 

10:40AM 

1
0

:4
0
 A

M
 

T
o
 1

0
:5

0
 A

M
 

3 

 

10:50AM 

To 

11:40AM 

4 

 

11:40AM 

To 

12:30PM 

1
2

:3
0
P

M
 

T
o
 0

1
:2

0
P

M
 

5 

 

01:20PM 

To  

02:10PM 

6 

 

02:10PM 

To 

03:00PM 

0
3

:0
0
 P

M
 

T
o
 0

3
:1

0
 P

M
 

7 

 

03:10PM 

To 

03:55PM 

8 

 

03:55PM 

To 

04:40PM 

MON RFIC TT-1 

B
R

E
A

K
 

TT-1 LPVLSI 

L
U

N
C

H
 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

B
R

E
A

K
 

CVV 

TUE LPVLSI TT-2 TT-2 RFIC 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

WED RFIC APT APT LPVLSI 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

THU LPVLSI SS SS RFIC 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

CVV 

FRI RFIC TT-1 TT-1 LPVLSI 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

SAT SS SS TT-1 TT-1 

Project Work/  

GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   

TS 

 

Subject 

Code 
Subject 

15A04802 Low Power VLSI Circuits & Systems (LPVLI) 

15A04804 RF Integrated Circuits (RFIC) 

15A04805 Comprehensive Viva Voce (CVV) 

15A04806 Technical Seminar (TS) 

15A04807 Project Work  

 
Technical Training (TT-1) 

Technical Training (TT-2) 

 
Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills 

      & Aptitude 

 
GD / Interview Skills/ 

Mock Interviews / 

Online Exams   
 

                                                                            

 


