Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: II ECE-I / II Sem Class Teacher: Mrs.Ch.Manjusha

	1	2	AM 0 AM	3	4	2:30PM 01:20PM	5	6	3:00 PM 03:10 PM	7	8
DAY / PERIOD	09:00AM To 09:50AM	09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AI	10:50AM To 11:40AM	11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PI	01:20PM To 02:10PM	02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PI	03:10PM To 03:55PM	03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	M-IV	ECA		EMTL	EMTL*		CSE	DS		ACS	M-IV*
TUE	ACS	Е	CA LAI	B / ACS LA	В		APT	EMTL	AK	M-IV	DS
WED	CSE	EMTL		ACS	ACS*	СН	SS	ECA	BREAK	M-IV	Library/ Sports
THU	CSE	ECA	AK	DS	DS*	LUNCH	SS	CSE		ACS	TT-1
FRI	M-IV	EMTL	ECA ECA*				DS	ECA LAB / ACS LAB			
SAT	TT-1	CSE*		Profession Acti	•		TT-2	APT		Professional Society Activity	

Subject Code	Subject
15A54401	Mathematics-IV (M-IV)
15A04401	Electronic Circuit Analysis (ECA)
15A04402	Analog Communication Systems (ACS)
15A04403	Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission Lines (EMTL)
15A05201	Data Structures (DS)
15A02303	Control Systems Engineering (CSE)
15A04404	Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory (ECA LAB)
15A04405	Analog Communication Systems Laboratory (ACS LAB)
	Technical Training (TT-1) Technical Training (TT-2)
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude
	*Tutorial Library/Sports

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: II ECE-II / II Sem Class Teacher: Mr.P.Nagaraju

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM	
MON	ACS	EMTL	\simeq	DS	DS*		ACS	SS		M-IV	CSE*	
TUE	CSE	M-IV	BREAK	ECA	ECA*		DS	CSE		EMTL	Library/ Sports	
WED	ACS	ECA	B	EMTL	EMTL*	СН	M-IV	Е	ECA LAB / ACS LAB			
THU	DS	Е	CA LAI	B / ACS LA	В	LUNCH	TT-2	EMTL		ECA	CSE	
FRI	M-IV	CSE		ACS	ACS*		APT	ECA		TT-1	DS*	
SAT	Profession Acti	al Society vity	•		TT-2			nal Society ivity		SS	APT	

Subject Code	Subject						
15A54401	Mathematics-IV (M-IV)						
15A04401	Electronic Circuit Analysis (ECA)						
15A04402	Analog Communication Systems (ACS)						
15A04403	Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission Lines (EMTL)						
15A05201	Data Structures (DS)						
15A02303	Control Systems Engineering (CSE)						
15A04404	Electronic Circuit Analysis Laboratory (ECA LAB)						
15A04405	Analog Communication Systems Laboratory (ACS LAB)						
	Technical Training (TT-1) Technical Training (TT-2)						
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude						
	*Tutorial Library/Sports						

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: III ECE-I / II Sem Class Teacher: Mr. SK.MD.Hussian Basha

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM		
MON	MPMC	EMI		MEFA	MEFA*		APT	MI	PMC LA	AB / DSP L	B / DSP LAB		
TUE	DSP	MLP		EMI	EMI*		VLSI	MPMC	.K	AELC	S LAB		
WED	MLP	EMI	AK	MPMC	MPMC*	СН	MEFA	TT-1	EAK	MLP	Library/ Sports		
THU	MEFA	MPMC	BREAK	DSP	DSP*	LUNCH	VLSI	MPMC LAB / DSP LAB					
FRI	VLSI	DSP		VLSI	VLSI*		DSP	MEFA	R	MLP	EMI		
SAT		al Society vity		TT-2	MLP*			nal Society ivity	BR	SS	TT-1		

Subject Code	Subject						
15A52301	Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis (MEFA)						
15A04601	Microprocessors & Microcontrollers (MPMC)						
15A04602	Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation (EMI)						
15A04603	Digital Signal Processing (DSP)						
15A04604	VLSI Design						
15A04605	MATLAB Programming (MLP)						
15A04607	Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Laboratory (MPMC LAB)						
15A04608	Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (DSP LAB)						
15A52602	Advanced English Language Communication Skills (AELCS) Laboratory						
	Technical Training (TT-1) Technical Training (TT-2)						
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude						
	*Tutorial Library/Sports						

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: III ECE-II / II Sem Class Teacher: Mr. B.Sukumar

	1	2	AM 0 AM	3	4	M PM	5	6	M PM	7	8
DAY / PERIOD	09:00AM To 09:50AM	09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 A To 10:50	10:50AM To 11:40AM	11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	01:20PM To 02:10PM	02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	03:10PM To 03:55PM	03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	MLP	VLSI	AK	MPMC	MPMC*		DSP	TT-1	Х	MEFA	Library/ Sports
TUE	VLSI	MEFA	A	DSP	DSP*		MEFA	MPMC LAB / DSP LAB			
WED	MPMC	MI	PMC LA	AB / DSP L	AB	СН	MLP	VLSI		EMI	VLSI *
THU	DSP	EMI		MLP	MLP*	MLP MEFA VLSI SS	MPMC	EA	AELCS LAB		
FRI	MPMC	MLP	BRE	EMI	EMI*		VLSI	EMI	BREA	DSP	TT-2
SAT	APT	MEFA*			nal Society ivity		SS	TT-1		Professional Society Activity	

Subject Code	Subject							
15A52301	Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis (MEFA)							
15A04601	Microprocessors & Microcontrollers (MPMC)							
15A04602	Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation (EMI)							
15A04603	Digital Signal Processing (DSP)							
15A04604	VLSI Design (VLSI)							
15A04605	MATLAB Programming (MLP)							
15A04607	Microprocessors & Microcontrollers Laboratory (MPMC LAB)							
15A04608	Digital Signal Processing Laboratory (DSP LAB)							
15A52602	Advanced English Language Communication Skills (AELCS) Laboratory							
	Technical Training (TT-1) Technical Training (TT-2)							
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills & Aptitude							
	*Tutorial Library/Sports							

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: IV ECE-I / II Sem Class Teacher: Mr. G.S.Koteswara Rao

DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	LPVLSI	TT-1		TT-1	RFIC		Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams			cvv	
TUE	RFIC	TT-2		TT-2	LPVLSI					TS	
WED	LPVLSI	APT	BREAK	APT	RFIC	ICH			AK	TS	
THU	RFIC	SS	BRE	SS	LPVLSI	LUNCH			BRE	TS CVV	
FRI	LPVLSI	TT-1		TT-1	RFIC						
SAT	SS	SS		TT-1	TT-1						

Subject Code	Subject						
15A04802	Low Power VLSI Circuits & Systems (LPVLI)						
15A04804	RF Integrated Circuits (RFIC)						
15A04805	Comprehensive Viva Voce (CVV)						
15A04806	Technical Seminar (TS)						
15A04807	Project Work						
	Technical Training (TT-1)						
	Technical Training (TT-2)						
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills						
	& Aptitude						
	GD / Interview Skills/						
	Mock Interviews /						
	Online Exams						

Department / Program: B.Tech-ECE / UG Academic year: 2018-2019

Class / Semester: IV ECE-II / II Sem
Class Teacher: Dr. P.Rajasekhar
(Mr.I.Jithendra)

								'		tiloliai a,	
DAY / PERIOD	1 09:00AM To 09:50AM	2 09:50AM To 10:40AM	10:40 AM To 10:50 AM	3 10:50AM To 11:40AM	4 11:40AM To 12:30PM	12:30PM To 01:20PM	5 01:20PM To 02:10PM	6 02:10PM To 03:00PM	03:00 PM To 03:10 PM	7 03:10PM To 03:55PM	8 03:55PM To 04:40PM
MON	RFIC	TT-1		TT-1	LPVLSI		Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams			CV	/V
TUE	LPVLSI	TT-2		TT-2	RFIC					TS	
WED	RFIC	APT	AK	APT	LPVLSI	UNCH			BREAK	TS	
THU	LPVLSI	SS	BREAK	SS	RFIC	LUN	GD / Interv Mock Int	Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams		CVV	
FRI	RFIC	TT-1		TT-1	LPVLSI		Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams			TS	
SAT	SS	SS		TT-1	TT-1		Project Work/ GD / Interview Skills/ Mock Interviews / Online Exams			TS	

Subject Code	Subject							
15A04802	Low Power VLSI Circuits & Systems (LPVLI)							
15A04804	RF Integrated Circuits (RFIC)							
15A04805	Comprehensive Viva Voce (CVV)							
15A04806	Technical Seminar (TS)							
15A04807	Project Work							
	Technical Training (TT-1)							
	Technical Training (TT-2)							
	Campus Placement & Training - & Soft skills							
	& Aptitude							
	GD / Interview Skills/							
	Mock Interviews /							
	Online Exams							